
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - July 2024

Permit 
Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 
Fee Parcel No.

M24-0550 7/1/2024 3392 HILLCREST RD 52002 CORY HEIMS MCWEB REAL ESTATE LLC HEIMS PLUMBING & ELECTRIC INC Ductwork, Furnaces, AC Units, 
Ventiliation for Remodel

$291.60 1021427003

M24-0625 7/3/2024 2437 MATTHEW JOHN DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER KLAR, JEFFREY J & NICOLE F ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1016378022

M24-0626 7/1/2024 2834 INDIANA AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER REISDORF, HEIDI L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1027206008

M24-0627 7/1/2024 3664 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 
handler - Bldg M Apt. #155

$40.25 1028128001

M24-0628 7/1/2024 1730 CHANEY RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FORREST, JOSEPH V ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1022453018

M24-0630 7/1/2024 1073 DUNN CT 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER CALLAHAN, ANTHONY J & ELIZABETH M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1025384019

M24-0641 7/1/2024 1859 GARFIELD AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER ARENSDORF, EDWARD L & RANG, JUDY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Install a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1118135012

M24-0644 7/1/2024 2005 DECORAH ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER LORENZ, ANN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1023386009

M24-0647 7/1/2024 3488 KAUFMANN AVE 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER SABOE, NICHOLAS J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1021227002

M24-0651 7/1/2024 1472 WHITE ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER WIRTH, JAMES D ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Install a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton AC 
unit and a 50 gallon electric water heater

$57.85 1024409002

M24-0653 7/1/2024 3145 CEDAR CREST RDG 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER RIVER BEND FOOD RESERVOIR DBA 
RIVER BEND FOOD BANK

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Running Gas Piping $25.40 1034401023

M24-0657 7/5/2024 799 LOCUST ST 52001 TOM GIESE CBDC LLC GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for a new Day Care Center $469.25 1025203011
M24-0659 7/5/2024 2005 KANE ST 52001 TOM GIESE WAHLERT HIGH SCHOOL GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for kitchen remodel for Wahlert 

High School
$77.10 1015404001

M24-0661 7/1/2024 408 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER BUSE, MARGARET M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace $27.60 1026480011

M24-0662 7/10/2024 1670 WHITE ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD FUND TWO LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1024267003

M24-0663 7/2/2024 1935 HALE ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BRANDEL, ANN F/K/A ROTHERMEL ANN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1026253014

M24-0664 7/1/2024 2868 ILLINOIS AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BRESNAHAN, REBECCA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1027204003

M24-0666 7/1/2024 3341 KIMBERLY DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER LAMBERT-FREIHOEFER, LUCAS R & 
GREGORY-LOFFREDO, ABIGAIL L

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace and a 2 Ton 
AC

$45.20 1021226025

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0550
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0625
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0626
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0627
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0628
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0630
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0641
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0644
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0647
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0651
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0653
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0657
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0659
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0661
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0662
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0663
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0664
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0666


M24-0667 7/1/2024 777 EDWARDS RD 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER EDWARDS FAMILY REALTY COMPANY LC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing Heavy Duty 6,000 CFM Exhaust 
Fan

$27.60 1502201002

M24-0668 7/3/2024 905 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE, CITY OF ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 5 Ton Air Handler & a 5 Ton AC 
Unit

$63.35 1606200002

M24-0669 7/1/2024 1520 BORN AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BECHEN, JEREMY J & KATHERINE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton Air Handler & a 2.5 
Ton AC

$40.25 1027131030

M24-0670 7/26/2024 1682 RADFORD RD, APT 4 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER RADFORD PLACE SPE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2-Ton Air Handler & a 2-Ton 
A/C Unit

$40.25 1029201004

M24-0671 7/1/2024 2165 SAINT CELIA ST 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER MANNING, CHRISTOPHER E & LEISA G ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70K BTU Furnace, a 2 Ton AC, & 
a 40 Gallon Water Heater

$57.85 1021251004

M24-0672 7/1/2024 1970 ASBURY RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DALSING, MARY JO ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1022429007

M24-0673 7/1/2024 3728 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, APT 
C25 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 
AC unit - Bldg C #25

$45.20 1028127013

M24-0674 7/1/2024 3085 SUNDOWN CT 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BENSON, MOLLY H O & JORDAN L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1022304019

M24-0675 7/1/2024 2570 MARYWOOD DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RAKER, CHRISTOPHER M & ANDREA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1015357010

M24-0676 7/1/2024 3730 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, APT 
202 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER ABILIT HOLDINGS (SUNSET PARK PLACE) 
LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace (2) 1.5 ton MagicPaks for Apt. 
#222

$80.40 1028127017

M24-0677 7/8/2024 4506 WESTSIDE DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER BETTCHER, LEROY J & JEANETTE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 135,000 btu furnace anda 5-ton 
AC unit for front show room area

$63.35 1029453006

M24-0678 7/30/2024 4197 SUNLIGHT RDG 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 77,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1011226002

M24-0679 7/1/2024 490 WOODLAND RDG, 
DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER GLENNA O'CONNOR ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 
ton AC unit

$45.20 

M24-0680 7/18/2024 3390 VENTURE CT 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHMIDT, JAMES G & MARY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 
ton AC unit

$45.20 1021276017

M24-0681 7/15/2024 2795 BRUNSWICK ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER LOCHNER, PATRICIA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1013186002

M24-0690 7/22/2024 501 BELL ST 52001 TOM GIESE MGI LEASING INC GIESE SHEET METAL Install new ductwork with VAV box and 
dampers for IT area

$27.60 1130106010

M24-0698 7/1/2024 185 BRADLEY ST 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER HAGERTY, JOHN T ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace and a 2.5 
Ton AC

$45.20 1026481005

M24-0699 7/1/2024 2790 KREMER PARK DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 
AC unit and a 30 gallon water heater

$57.85 1501351007

M24-0700 7/1/2024 1735 AMELIA CIR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HIRSCH, DANIEL L & JANET A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1012427004

M24-0701 7/1/2024 1376 TOMAHAWK DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER MANGERS, JAMES W ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1036332016

M24-0702 7/1/2024 2456 ROOSEVELT ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT ATCHISON, BRADLEY M ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing 2.5 Ton Condenser $27.60 1107302016
M24-0703 7/1/2024 2650 DOVE ST  52002 MARK MOLO PERRY, LINDA M MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a furnace & AC unit $19.80 1016479003
M24-0704 7/1/2024 2844 KATRINA CIR  52001 BILL BIRCH BRANDEL, ROBERT L & CAROL A FAMILY 

TRUST
BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Furnace, Air Conditioner and Water 

Heater Replacement
$57.85 1015453039

M24-0705 7/1/2024 2880 DANLIN CT  52002 BILL BIRCH HENKES, PERRY J & JILL M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Outdoor Gas  Fireplace Installation $22.65 1016433011
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M24-0706 7/15/2024 709 RAVENWOOD CT 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHLUETER, THELMA M TRUST 
AGREEMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace & a 2.5 ton AC 
unit

$45.20 1014453035

M24-0707 7/1/2024 1222 LINCOLN AVE 52001 BRETT MILBERT KIEBLER, DARCH ANN & VANOSTRAND, 
JON WAYNE

SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1118310003

M24-0708 7/1/2024 1749 CHURCHILL DR 52001 BRETT MILBERT WOOD, SCOTT M & AMY M SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1022379005
M24-0709 7/1/2024 2450 PEARL ST  52001 BRETT MILBERT MCCAW, TIMOTHY S & HANNAH J SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit
$45.20 1026109006

M24-0710 7/1/2024 627 GLEN OAK ST  52001 BRETT MILBERT SCOVAL, NICOLE MICHELE SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 
AC unit

$45.20 1026235010

M24-0711 7/1/2024 4908 GABRIEL DR  52002 GREG VYVERBERG LEWIS, MARK A & JENNIFER J VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1020257013

M24-0712 7/1/2024 1955 ROSEMONT ST 52002 JED FREIBURGER SWEENEY, NEAL T & DIX, TARA L FREIBURGER HEATING AND 
COOLING LLC

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 
ton AC unit

$55.20 1021307017

M24-0713 8/2/2024 3007 HUNTINGTON DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SLOAN, PHILIP J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 110K BTU Furnace & 3.5 Ton 
AC Unit

$63.35 1015176006

M24-0714 7/11/2024 1092 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER 1092 GRAND PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace & 2.5 Ton 
A/C Unit

$55.20 1036179024

M24-0715 7/8/2024 2084 ROSEMONT ST 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER BAUMHOVER, STEVEN M & ELLEN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace & 2.5 Ton 
A/C Unit

$45.20 1021308002

M24-0716 7/30/2024 1511 ADAIR ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER STEFFEN, MALORIE E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace & 2 Ton A/C 
Unit

$45.20 1023459009

M24-0717 7/1/2024 1850 ELLIS ST, APT 202 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER 3A PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 40K BTU / 2 Ton MagicPak $45.20 1024180034

M24-0718 7/18/2024 605 W LOCUST ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FLYNN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing 10.5 Ton RTU & 7.5 Ton RTU $73.80 1024156016

M24-0719 7/1/2024 2140 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CCA PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace (2) 300 CFM Exhaust Fans $45.20 1022151006

M24-0720 7/1/2024 1631 ASHTON PL 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SELCHERT, GINA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Installing 1.5 Ton Mini-Split $40.25 1023385008

M24-0721 7/11/2024 1003 ALTHAUSER ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RECTOR, DUSTIN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1013434033

M24-0722 7/1/2024 1750 RADFORD RD 52002 JASON BRIMEYER WIDMEIER INVESTMENTS LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace an electric water heater $22.65 1020452031

M24-0723 7/1/2024 1698 JACKSON ST, APT 3 52001 JASON BRIMEYER EICHSTADT, ALEXANDER LEE & ANDRESS 
BOGGS

BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a bathroom exhaust fan - Bvent for 
Apt. #3

$50.00 1024268001

M24-0724 7/11/2024 3051 CARTER RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER TYLER, NATHAN L & LISA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 85k btu boiler $50.00 1015401001

M24-0725 7/3/2024 707 BERKLEY PL 52001 BILL BIRCH BRANDT, THOMAS BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace $50.00 1014403050

M24-0726 7/3/2024 1930 HALE ST 52001 BILL BIRCH GARD, PAUL J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $55.20 1026254003

M24-0727 7/2/2024 2680 GREELEY ST 52001 BILL BIRCH MICHAEL & KAYLA PAREJA BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $55.20 

M24-0728 7/11/2024 975 EDISON ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RANSOM, BRIAN J & MEGAN E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Vent bathroom exhaust fan $50.00 1013434030

M24-0729 7/15/2024 466 SHINOAK CT 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER TEST, JEREMY & KAYLA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1034126001
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M24-0730 7/5/2024 2325 WATERBRIDGE LN 52003 BILL BIRCH GLAB, SAMUEL J & JODI A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a mini-split system $50.00 1501355001

M24-0731 7/23/2024 520 CANDLEWICK CT 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER PARKER, CHARLES A & KATHERINE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Installing 1.5 Ton Mini-Split $50.25 1035178001

M24-0732 7/11/2024 440 RAYMOND PL, #1, 
DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CHUCK SCHRUP ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Installing (2) 2 Ton Mini-Split Systems $80.50 

M24-0733 7/11/2024 1824 CENTRAL AVE, APT 1 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE INITIATIVES 1700 LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 3 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1024256007

M24-0735 7/3/2024 2322 SUNNYSLOPE DR 52002 GREG VYVERBERG NOEL REAL ESTATE LLC VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Install a 40 gallon water heater $32.65 1020256001

M24-0736 7/3/2024 3689 HILLCREST RD 52002 JASON BRIMEYER PINGMAN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1021327020

M24-0737 7/3/2024 62 FREMONT AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 
52003

DALE DALSING STEPHEN HARDIE DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Gas Pressure Test $50.00 

M24-0738 7/3/2024 520 SUNSET RDG 52003 JESSE O'NEIL SCHMITZ, PETER J & MARIA ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 
LLC

Install a 3-ton AC unit $50.00 1035252003

M24-0739 7/12/2024 555 E 12TH ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER M-M & M LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit for Steel Mart $50.00 1024433012

M24-0740 7/5/2024 2400 HWY 52 S 52003 TOM GIESE DYERSVILLE READY MIX INC D/B/A BARD 
MATERIALS

GIESE SHEET METAL Install (2) new RTU's - 6-ton and 7.5 ton $73.80 1501477004

M24-0741 7/5/2024 1000 MAIN ST 52001 TOM GIESE 1840 LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Install a new 4-ton fan coil system $41.90 1024460005
M24-0742 7/25/2024 1893 PHYLLRICH DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER FREIBURGER, JOHN J JR & KAREN R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING
Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 
AC unit

$55.20 1021453012

M24-0743 7/19/2024 520 WILBUR ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER MCDONALD, TRISH L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1024391004

M24-0744 7/17/2024 3200 CENTRAL AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SUNRISE PETROLEUM INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 5 Ton AC Unit $51.90 1014229010

M24-0746 7/31/2024 2604 BROADWAY ST 52001 STEVE & LISA HUNN HUNN, STEVEN J & LISA M Replace ductwork $50.00 1013313009
M24-0747 7/9/2024 946 BARBARALEE DR 52003 BRETT MILBERT MCDONALD, ROBERT A & REBECCA L SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC, 60K Furnace $55.20 1034484008
M24-0748 7/11/2024 1151 WASHINGTON ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT MILLWORK HOTEL ASSOCIATES LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing 1.5 Ton Condenser $50.00 1024440007

M24-0749 7/11/2024 280 BLUFF ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT JERICO LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing 2 Ton Air Condenser $50.00 1025258001

M24-0750 7/11/2024 1199 HUNTERS RDG 52003 DENNIS WILLETT ROEWE, RAYMOND F JR & SUSAN L ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing 3.5 Ton Air Condenser $50.00 1502129018

M24-0751 7/10/2024 1759 DOVER CT 52003 MARK MOLO TURPIN, PATRICK DEC OF TRUST MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Running Gas Line for Pool & Boiler $67.30 1035427004
M24-0752 7/10/2024 1815 RHOMBERG AVE 52001 BRETT MILBERT SCHILDGEN, MELISSA E SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $50.00 1118134014
M24-0753 7/16/2024 1381 OAK PARK PL, DUBUQUE, IA 

52002
MATTHEW SPLINTER OAK PARK PLACE OF DUBUQUE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING
Replace a 5-ton AC unit, a 5-ton air 
handler, a 3.5 ton AC unit and a 2.5 ton AC 
unit

$114.05 

M24-0754 7/16/2024 285 PRINCETON PL 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FOLDENAUER, FREDERICK D JR & 
THERESA M

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $50.00 1026153015

M24-0755 7/16/2024 1235 HEATHER GLN 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER MCCOY, CONNOR M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Install a 1.5 ton mini-split system $50.25 1502151017

M24-0756 8/1/2024 1048 BONNIE CT 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER WOODWARD III, F ROBERT & BETH L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 
AC unit

$55.20 1034482001

M24-0758 7/22/2024 501 BELL ST 52001 TOM GIESE MGI LEASING INC GIESE SHEET METAL Install ductwork for office area - 2nd floor - 
McCoy #7746

$50.00 1130106010
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M24-0759 7/16/2024 2753 JACKSON ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER ROGERS, JESSE M & HEATHER M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace and a 2.5 
Ton AC

$55.20 1013162010

M24-0760 7/16/2024 1075 CEDAR CROSS RD, UNIT 2 
52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER LSPS PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 110,000 btu furnace and a 5-
ton AC unit for Smith Home Gallery Unit 
#2

$73.35 1034401012

M24-0761 7/11/2024 320 VALERIA ST 52001 BILL BIRCH BUOL, GRANT & HALLOCK, LINDSEY BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace and AC unit $55.20 1024127049

M24-0762 7/12/2024 2922 BURDEN ST 52001 MARK MOLO SPIELMAN RENTALS LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install new AC unit $50.00 1013135002
M24-0763 7/15/2024 1121 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 JASON BRIMEYER HIRSCH, RICHARD WALTER II BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 1.5 ton AC unit $50.00 1026228019

M24-0764 7/12/2024 1090 EDINA ST 52001 JESSE O'NEIL ABCF PROPERTIES LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 
LLC

Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1023477005

M24-0765 7/17/2024 561 W LOCUST ST 52001 JESSE O'NEIL MASON PROPERTIES LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 
LLC

Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1024177029

M24-0766 7/12/2024 1948 JUDSON DR 52001 JESSE O'NEIL LEWIS, MATTHEUW & ROGER 
PARTNERSHIP

ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 
LLC

Installing 2 Ton AC, 60K Furnace $55.20 1022305003

M24-0767 7/22/2024 1600 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 TOM GIESE HARTIG REALTY IV LC GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 1.75 ton mini-split system $50.00 1026213016
M24-0768 7/30/2024 1690 AUBURN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHNITZLER, HANNAH ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING
Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace & 2.5 Ton 
A/C Unit

$55.20 1023389001

M24-0769 7/22/2024 962 SOUTHERN AVE 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER OAKWOOD INVESTMENTS ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace & 2 Ton A/C 
Unit

$55.20 1036331017

M24-0770 7/15/2024 1737 MADISON ST 52001 JED FREIBURGER VAULT VENTURES LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND 
COOLING LLC

Install a new 40,000 btu furnace, a 1.5 ton 
AC unit and ductwork

$72.80 1024184003

M24-0771 7/22/2024 710 HENNEPIN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER JNK PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 40 
gallon electric water heater

$50.25 1013406002

M24-0772 7/15/2024 1950 LOMBARD ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT LOCHNER, LINDA L SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $50.00 1026403002
M24-0773 7/22/2024 777 EDWARDS RD 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER EDWARDS FAMILY REALTY COMPANY LC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING
Venting for Outdoor Power Washer $50.00 1502201002

M24-0774 7/23/2024 2395 CLARKE CREST DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER PFOHL, MARK R & MOLLY E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $50.00 1023206004

M24-0775 7/17/2024 4747 CAMELOT DR 52002 BRETT MILBERT WERTZBERGER, EDWARD A, TRUSTEE OF 
EDWARD A WERTZBERGER REV TR

SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $50.00 1020429018

M24-0776 7/22/2024 3826 ONEIDA AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BREITBACH, LAWRENCE C & FRANCES M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace and a 3 Ton 
AC

$55.20 1012186004

M24-0777 7/17/2024 2295 THEDA DR 52001 JASON BRIMEYER NESSAN, CRAIG L & CATHY S BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replacing a 40K BTU Furnace & 2 Ton A/C 
Unit

$55.20 1022107028

M24-0778 7/18/2024 2764 HICKORY HILL CT 52001 BRETT MILBERT WOLD, MARGARET M SERVICE ONE Installing 80K Furnace & 2.5 Ton A/C Unit $55.20 1015379011

M24-0779 7/18/2024 1320 OETH CT 52003 TODD GEISLER BIVER, WILLIAM R & SUSAN M GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 120k furnace and a 3.5 ton AC 
unit

$59.05 1036331031

M24-0780 8/2/2024 658 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER COX, TIMOTHY PAUL JR & BARTGIS, 
LINDSEY N

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $50.00 1036107007

M24-0781 7/22/2024 8180 SEIPPEL CT 52068 MATTHEW SPLINTER MID-LIFE INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing an 85K BTU Furnace $50.00 0936277014

M24-0782 7/22/2024 5400 OLD HIGHWAY RD 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER LAIRD PROPERTIES LTD ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 3 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1032127003

M24-0783 7/19/2024 3361 KENNEDY RD 52002 DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE, CITY OF ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing Mini Split System $50.00 1016202005
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M24-0784 7/23/2024 2355 MINERAL ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER POUNDS, ROBERT B & MENDEZ, BERLIN V ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1026110010

M24-0785 7/23/2024 2457 WHEATLAND DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER ROBERTS, JEFFREY D & KATHRYN G ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace and a 3 Ton 
AC

$55.20 1016376004

M24-0786 7/23/2024 2182 SUNNYSLOPE DR, APT A 
52002

JASON BRIMEYER BRIMEYER, DELBERT R & DELIGHT J BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Installing 1.5 Ton Air Conditioner $50.00 1020407003

M24-0787 7/19/2024 2134 CREEK WOOD DR 52003 JASON BRIMEYER NADERMANN DEVELOPMENT INC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Mechanical for New SFD $168.50 1503252015

M24-0788 7/22/2024 1170 ARROWHEAD DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER TERRY, PATRICIA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace, 2.5 Ton AC, 
and a 3.5 Ton AC

$87.10 1036306005

M24-0789 7/22/2024 3290 ARBORETUM DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BASSLER, LOUIS E & IRENE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace and a 3 Ton 
AC Unit

$55.20 1016231019

M24-0790 7/19/2024 2929 ELM ST 52001 CURT BREIWA KENNICKER, ROBIN MARIE & KRESSIG, 
ROX A

CHIMNEY SPECIALISTS INC Remove existing liner and install new 3" 
liner system for water heater

$50.00 1013108023

M24-0791 7/23/2024 616 BRADLEY ST 52003 BILL BIRCH SAUL, RICHARD C JR REVOCABLE TRUST BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Air Conditioner Replacement $50.00 1036105009

M24-0792 7/24/2024 395 VILLA ST 52003 CURT BREIWA GIESE, THOMAS W DECLARATION OF 
TRUST ETAL

CHIMNEY SPECIALISTS INC Install gas fireplace with new liner system 
and cap

$50.25 1025460004

M24-0793 7/19/2024 2196 WHITE ST 52001 BRITTANY HARMON LEO DUBUQUE LLC A+ RESTAURANT SUPPLY AND 
REPAIR

Install refrigeration system remote $51.90 1024208001

M24-0794 7/19/2024 795 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE, CITY OF ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing 40K BTU Furnace and 1.5T 
Condenser

$55.20 1606126004

M24-0795 7/19/2024 350 N GRANDVIEW AVE 52001 TODD GEISLER FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE GEISLER BROTHERS CO Renovation for Replacement of MRI 
Machine

$55.20 1026255017

M24-0796 7/22/2024 1485 LANGWORTHY ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER GARNER, SHERI L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace & 2.5 Ton 
A/C Unit

$55.20 1026282006

M24-0797 7/29/2024 3596 CRESCENT RDG 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER CASPERSEN, LINDA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace and a 2.5 
Ton AC

$55.20 1028454001

M24-0798 7/30/2024 1054 N MAIN ST, DUBUQUE, IA 
52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRONEN PROPERTIES ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 30K BTU Air Handler & 2.5 Ton 
AC

$50.25 

M24-0799 7/29/2024 364 HILL ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 2 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1025177009

M24-0800 7/22/2024 1670 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52001 TOM GIESE HOSPICE OF DUBUQUE GIESE SHEET METAL Install a new 5-ton AC unit $51.90 1028231012

M24-0801 7/31/2024 1111 PURINA DR, DUBUQUE, IA 
52001

TOM GIESE HODGE TRANSIT GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 100K BTU Furnace $50.00 

M24-0802 7/29/2024 3463 CRESTWOOD DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER CROTTY, MARIAH L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace, 2 Ton AC, & 
40 Gallon Water Heater

$67.85 1028228011

M24-0803 7/30/2024 1730 SCENIC VIEW DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KRUG, CODY & STRALOW, DANIELLE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replacing 2 Ton AC $50.00 1015481010

M24-0804 7/23/2024 231 BLUFF ST 52001 DAVE BROWN SAINT RAPHAELS CONVENT & SCHOOL MODERN PIPING INC Remove and replace (1) 399,000 gas 
steam boiler and (1) 80 gallon electric 
water heater

$64.55 1025257006

M24-0806 7/23/2024 2908 ELM ST 52001 JED FREIBURGER CLARK, FORRESTT E & BRIDGET M FREIBURGER HEATING AND 
COOLING LLC

Ductwork for Bathroom Remodel $50.00 1013109011

M24-0808 7/29/2024 2395 CLARKE CREST DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER PFOHL, MARK R & MOLLY E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 
COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $50.00 1023206004
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M24-0809 7/26/2024 3015 BURLINGTON ST 52001 TODD GEISLER BRIMEYER, JANE A TRUST GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replacing Existing Furnace with 96% 60K 
BTU Furnace and Existing AC with 30K 
Condenser

$55.20 1014284006

M24-0810 7/25/2024 1749 CHURCHILL DR 52001 BRETT MILBERT WOOD, SCOTT M & AMY M SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC, 60K Furnace $55.20 1022379005
M24-0811 7/26/2024 2077 DEBORAH DR 52001 BRETT MILBERT WATHAN, JACKIE K SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $50.00 1022331011
M24-0812 7/31/2024 1300 MAIN ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE, CITY OF ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replacing 3T Condenser $50.00 1024411005

M24-0813 7/25/2024 900 JACKSON ST 52001 TODD GEISLER CARADCO LANDLORD LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Adding Exhaust Fan to Ventilate Lower 
Office Area Waterproofing Ll-2

$55.20 1024480023

M24-0814 7/25/2024 1255 SOUTHERN AVE 52003 LARRY LELIEFELD LOOKOUT RIDGE LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a geothermal loop system $62.90 1036351017
M24-0815 7/29/2024 1682 RADFORD RD, APT 8 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER RADFORD PLACE SPE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING
Replacing a 2 Ton Air Handler & a 2 Ton 
Heat Pump

$50.25 1029201004

M24-0816 7/29/2024 1450 ALTA VISTA ST 52001 RICK NIELAND LORAS COLLEGE NIELAND REFRIGERATION Replacing Evaporator & Condenser $50.00 1024351002
M24-0817 7/30/2024 4011 MT VAIL RDG 52001 BRETT MILBERT ALPINE PARK MHC LLC SERVICE ONE Installing 2.5 Ton AC $50.00 1011226002
M24-0818 8/1/2024 1360 MT PLEASANT ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT TARTAGLIONE, STEPHEN M & MCKENNA, 

COLLEEN E
SERVICE ONE Installing 3 Ton AC Unit & 100K BTU 

Furnace
$55.20 1023482003

M24-0822 7/30/2024 1829 PHYLLRICH DR 52002 JASON BRIMEYER LAUFENBERG, RANDY R & VICTORIA J BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Running Gas Line for Pool Heater $50.00 1021453020

M24-0823 7/30/2024 2505 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 52001 JASON BRIMEYER RUER, ANNIE M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replacing 60K BTU Furnace $50.00 1027231006

M24-0825 7/29/2024 1323 GARFIELD AVE 52001 JAKE FLEEGE MZH GARFIELD HOLDINGS LLC FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Installing AC Unit $50.00 1118306010

M24-0826 7/29/2024 1730 AVOCA ST 52001 JAKE FLEEGE WHITE PICKETT FENCES LLC FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Installing AC Unit $50.00 1023380006

M24-0827 7/30/2024 995 PRINCE PHILLIP DR 52003 JASON BRIMEYER FROMMELT, DAVID J & KATHERINE H BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $50.00 1036301001

M24-0828 7/31/2024 2789 TIFFANY CT 52001 JASON BRIMEYER FITZPATRICK, ROBERT P & LAURA L BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 100,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 
AC unit

$55.20 1015131003

M24-0829 7/31/2024 2782 VAN BUREN ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT ROTH, DAVID H & BAMBI L SERVICE ONE Install a 3-ton AC unit $50.00 1027252026
M24-0835 8/1/2024 770 MAIN ST 52001 JASON BRIMEYER MILLER COMPANIES LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Add 2 supply runs $50.00 1025205001

M24-0836 8/1/2024 735 CODY DR 52003 BILL BIRCH LESLEIN, NOLA O BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Installing Mini Split System $50.00 1035304012

M24-0837 7/31/2024 1165 ARROWHEAD DR 52003 BILL BIRCH LENGELING, RANDALL W TRUST BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Gas Fireplace Installation $50.00 1036304019

M24-0838 7/31/2024 777 BROOKVIEW SQ 52003 BILL BIRCH DELVAUX, RICHARD & LINDA BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Gas Insert Installation $50.00 1035329003

M24-0839 7/31/2024 3105 KANE CT 52001 BILL BIRCH ENGLISH, CHRISTOPHER B TRUST BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Furnace & Air Conditioner Replacement $55.20 1015376015

162 $8,807.00 
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